
100006287 / 0000003294
Traffic Railing Replacement at Richland Avenue Bridge 

Pre‐Bid Conference Call
Thursday, August 13, 2020

Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
Antonio Tom CMD 415‐558‐4059 antonio.tom@sfgov.org
Anna Liu OLSE 415‐554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
Jamal Oakley Contractor Development Program (CDP) 415‐986‐3999 jamal@imwis.com
Pansy Lam SF Public Works ‐ Project Controls & Services 628‐271‐2188 pansy.lam@sfdpw.org
Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction 415‐728‐3815 dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com
Brian Hehir Minerva Construction, Inc. 415 825 5137 brian@minervaconstructioninc.com
Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering  415‐822‐4400 mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net
Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc.  925‐838‐5675 estimating@ballconco.com
Raymond Lui San Francisco Public Works 628‐271‐2624 raymond.lui@sfdpw.org
Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation 415‐453‐3732 Ext #10 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com


